

Contract No.: 12107176, MA0004

Date: 12/6/2023

TIP No.: N/A

WBS No.: Various

County: Division Wide

Description: Pipe Rehabilitation With Cured In Place Pipe Liner And Cementitious / Geopolymer Spray On Pipe Liner

#1

Bid Tabulation

Nu-Pipe, LLC

LINE NO.	SECT. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SP	MOBILIZATION TO DISTRICT ONE (CAMDEN, CURRITUCK, DARE, GATES, PASQUOTANK & PERQUIMANS COUNTIES)	5	EA	4,200.00	\$ 21,000.00
2	SP	MOBILIZATION TO DISTRICT ONE (OCRACOCKE ISLAND)	1	EA	4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
3	SP	MOBILIZATION TO DISTRICT TWO (BERTIE, HERTFORD & NORTHAMPTON COUNTIES)	5	EA	4,200.00	\$ 21,000.00
4	SP	MOBILIZATION TO DISTRICT THREE (CHOWAN, HYDE, MARTIN, TYRRELL & WASHINGTON COUNTIES)	5	EA	4,200.00	\$ 21,000.00
5	660	VACUUM TRUCK	40	HR	660.00	\$ 26,400.00
6	SP	INVERT PLACEMENT	60	LFT	100.00	\$ 6,000.00
7	SP	ENGINEER CERTIFICATION	10	EA	1,750.00	\$ 17,500.00
8	SP	DE-WATERING 4" PUMP	5	EA	250.00	\$ 1,250.00
9	SP	DE-WATERING 6" PUMP	5	EA	2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
10	SP	POINT REPAIR	5	EA	2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
11	SP	HOST PIPE GROUTING (0 TO 75 GALLONS)	70	GAL	140.00	\$ 9,800.00
12	SP	HOST PIPE GROUTING (76 TO 200 GALLONS)	150	GAL	125.00	\$ 18,750.00
13	SP	HOST PIPE GROUTING (MORE THAN 200 GALLONS)	150	GAL	95.00	\$ 14,250.00
14	SP	15" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	100	LFT	135.00	\$ 13,500.00
15	SP	18" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	300	LFT	155.00	\$ 46,500.00
16	SP	24" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	300	LFT	200.00	\$ 60,000.00
17	SP	30" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	300	LFT	267.00	\$ 80,100.00
18	SP	36" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	300	LFT	312.50	\$ 93,750.00
19	SP	42" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	60	LFT	400.00	\$ 24,000.00
20	SP	48" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	60	LFT	450.00	\$ 27,000.00
21	SP	30" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LFT	267.00	\$ 16,020.00
22	SP	36" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LFT	309.00	\$ 18,540.00
23	SP	42" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LFT	393.00	\$ 23,580.00
24	SP	48" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LFT	425.00	\$ 25,500.00
25	SP	54" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LFT	474.00	\$ 28,440.00
26	SP	60" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LFT	536.75	\$ 32,205.00
27	SP	66" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LFT	572.25	\$ 34,335.00
28	SP	72" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LFT	623.50	\$ 37,410.00
29	SP	84" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LFT	688.50	\$ 41,310.00
30	SP	96" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LFT	765.50	\$ 45,930.00
31	SP	LANE CLOSURE (TWO LANE-TWO WAY)	10	EA	2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
32	SP	LANE CLOSURE (MULTI-LANE UNDIVD)	3	EA	1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
33	SP	LANE CLOSURE (MULTI-LANE DIVIDED)	3	EA	1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
34	SP	CCTV EXISTING DRAINAGE INSPECTION	40	HR	275.00	\$ 11,000.00
					Total:	\$ 869,070.00